
          2016 JETS CLUB FIXTURE

RD Division Day Date Opponent Venue H or A Time Events Opponent

1 Div 5 Sat 2-Apr Macquarie Uni University Oval Away 11:00am

1 Div 3 Sat 2-Apr Wollondilly Hannaford Oval Away 5:00pm

2 Div 5 Sat 9-Apr Holroyd Parramatta Gipps Rd Oval Away 11:00am GWS

2 Div 3 Sat 9-Apr Holroyd Parramatta Gipps Rd Oval Away 1:00pm 4:35

3 Div 5 Sat 16-Apr Camden Harrington Park Away 9:00am

3 Div 3 Sat 16-Apr Penirth Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm

4 Div 5 Sat 23-Apr Campbelltown Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm WCE 1:40

4 Div 3 Sun 24-Apr Campbelltown Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm RG's Sponsors Day 1:40

5 Div 5 Sat 30-Apr Balmain Bensons Lane Home 2:30pm Office Supplies Australia HAW

5 Div 3 Sat 30-Apr Pennant Hills Mike Kenny Oval Away 11:00am Sponsors Day 4:35

6 Div 5 Sat 7-May Sydney Uni Bensons Lane Home 12:00pm Handier Andy ESS

6 Div 3 Sat 7-May Balmain Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm Sponsors Day 4:35

7 Div 5 Sat 14-May Penrith Greygums Oval Away 10:30am GCS

7 Div 3 Sat 14-May Penrith Greygums Oval Away 12:30pm 4:35

Div 5 Sat 21-May Wet Weather Round

8 Div 3 Sat 21-May Campbelltown Monarch Oval Away 2:00pm

8 Div 5 Sat 28-May UTS Bensons Lane Home 10:30am Office Supplies Australia

9 Div 3 Sat 28-May Wollondilly Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm Sponsors Day

9 Div 5 Sat 4-Jun Pennant Hills Bensons Lane Home 12:00pm We Are Loans

10 Div 3 Sat 4-Jun East Coast Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm Sponsors Day

Sat 11-Jun June Long Weekend

10 Div 5 Sat 18-Jun Holroyd Parramatta Bensons Lane Home 12:00pm Mr Taxman

11 Div 3 Sat 18-Jun Holroyd Parramatta Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm Sponsors Day

11 Div 5 Sat 25-Jun Sydney Uni Sydney Uni No.1 Away 10:00am CARL

12 Div 3 Sat 25-Jun Pennant Hills Mike Kenny Oval Away 12:30pm 4:35

12 Div 5 Sat 2-Jul Penrith Bensons Lane Home 12:00pm 2006 Premiership Reunion WB

13 Div 3 Sat 2-Jul Campbelltown Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm & Back 2 Bensons Day 4:35

13 Div 5 Sat 9-Jul UNSW/ES BISP No.2 Away 12:30pm COLL

14 Div 3 Sat 9-Jul Penrith Greygums Oval Away 10:30am 1:40

14 Div 5 Sat 16-Jul Balmain Mahoney Park Away 4:30pm

15 Div 3 Sat 16-Jul Balmain Mahoney Park Away 2:30pm

Sat 23-Jul Wet Weather Round CARL

1:45

15 Div 5 Sat 30-Jul South West Sydney Bensons Lane Home 12:00pm Bakers Delight Richmond RICH

16 Div 3 Sat 30-Jul Wollondilly Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm Sponsors Day 1:45

16 Div 5 Sat 6-Aug Pennant Hills Mike Kenny Oval No.2 Away 10:30am PORT

17 Div 3 Sat 6-Aug East Coast Kanebridge Oval Away 10:00am 1:45

QF Div 5 Sat 13-Aug WCE

18 Div 3 Sat 13-Aug Pennant Hills Bensons Lane Home 2:10pm 4:35

EF Div 5 Sun 14-Aug

SF2 Div 5 Sat 20-Aug FREM

QF Div 3 Sat 20-Aug 4:35

SF1 Div 5 Sun 21-Aug

EF Div 3 Sun 21-Aug RICH

PF Div 5 Sat 27-Aug TBC

SF2 Div 3 Sat 27-Aug

SF1 Div 3 Sun 28-Aug

PF Div 3 Sat 3-Sep

GF Div 5 Sun 4-Sep

GF Div 3 Sat 10-Sep

     www.nor-westjets.com


